503912178 07/13/2016

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3958831

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
RADAR OBSTACLE DETECTION LTD.	09/07/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	RODRADAR LTD.	
Street Address:	2 HARIMONIM STREET	
City:	RINATYA	
State/Country:	ISRAEL	
Postal Code:	7316500	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	7479920

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)892-4510

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 7034861150

Email:MichalE@ems-legal.comCorrespondent Name:EITAN, MEHULAL & SADOT

Address Line 1: 10 ABBA EBAN BLVD.

Address Line 2: PO BOX 2081

Address Line 4: HERZLIYA, ISRAEL 4612002

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	P-14761-US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	MICHAL EDRI
SIGNATURE:	/me/
DATE SIGNED:	07/13/2016

Total Attachments: 4

source=Translated_Certificate_of_Change_of_Name_ of_Company#page1.tif source=Translated_Certificate_of_Change_of_Name_ of_Company#page2.tif source=Translated_Certificate_of_Change_of_Name_ of_Company#page3.tif source=Translated_Certificate_of_Change_of_Name_ of_Company#page4.tif

PATENT 503912178 REEL: 039139 FRAME: 0555

Copy of Official Certificate of Change of Name of a Company (in Hebrew)



24-SEP-2015 11:14 From: ACV-ABRAHAM NORAN

מדינת ישראל מערד המשפטים - רשות התאנירים רשם החברות והשותפויות



תעודת שינוי שם של חברה

וואת לתעודה כי החברה

מכ"מ גילוי מכשולים בע"מ

To: 8737925799

RADAR OBSTACLE DETECTION LTD

514616069 770727

שינתה את שמה ומעתה תקרא בשם

ווידר אר בע"מי

RODRADAR LTD



ניתנה בירושלים ביום:

07/09/2015 כ"ג אלול תשע"ח

אייל גלובוס, עו"ד רשם החברות והשותפויות ראש רשות התאגידים

בוצע על ידי אבי תכאייה, עו"ד

English Translation of the Certificate of Change of Name of a Company

(Translated from Hebrew)

The State of Israel

Ministry of Justice - The Corporations Authority

The Registrar of Companies and Partnerships

Certificate of Change of Name of a Company

This certifies that the company

RADAR OBSTACLE DETECTION LTD.

Whose number is 514616069

Has changed its name and from now on shall be named

RODRADAR LTD.

Given in Jerusalem on date:

07/09/2015

Kaf Gimel Elul, Tash-Ah

Signed by

RECORDED: 07/13/2016

Eyal Globus, Attorney at Law

The Registrar of Companies and Partnerships

Head of the Corporations Authority

Performed by Avi Tagaya, Attorney at Law